



4314 - 54A Avenue

Vegreville, AB T9C 1C8 Phone: 780-632-2266 website: stmn.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated: April 26, 2024

Fee Name	2024/2025
	Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
ECS Field Trips	\$200.00
Gr 1 Field Trips	\$155.00
Gr 2 Field Trips	\$110.00
Gr 3 Field Trips	\$110.00
Gr 4 Field Trips	\$250.00
Gr 5 Field Trips	\$165.00
Gr 6 Field Trips	\$120.00
Young Authors Conference	\$30.00
Rec & Leadership - Field Trips	\$250.00
Cafeteria Sales, Hot Lunch, Milk Programs	
Boston Pizza Lunch - Price Per Pizza	\$6.00
Quesada Lunch - Price Per Meal	\$9.00
Edo Japan Lunch - Price Per Meal	\$9.00
Subway Lunch - Price Per Sub	\$5.50
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Athletics - Basketball/Volleyball/Badminton Tournament	\$10.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Recreation & Leadership	\$300.00
Foods Semester 1	\$25.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
ECS Kanga Pouches	\$14.00
NSF Cheque Fee	\$25.00

	2024/2025
Division Fees	Fee Amount
ECS Enhanced Program Fees	
Nature Pre-K/Kindergarten	\$1,250.00
Preschool	
Pre-K Tuition	\$1,250.00
Technology User Fees	



St. Martin Catholic School

4314 - 54A Avenue Vegreville, AB T9C 1C8

Phone: 780-632-2266 website: stmn.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated: April 26, 2024

Technology Fee \$30.00